
Contract Project Item Summary Report

Contract: Railroad Access Project

Project Item Description Unit Unit Price Current Qty Subtotal

201.0105 Clearing STA $794.28 27.00 $21,445.43

201.0205 Grubbing STA $329.93 27.00 $8,908.09

205.0100 Excavation Common CY $17.06 6000.00 $102,384.00

205.0200 Rock Excavation CY $176.88 Unknown

213.0100 Finishing Roadway (project) EACH $1,500.00 1.00 $1,500.00

305.0110 Base Aggregate Dense 3/4-Inch TON $33.49 275.00 $9,209.97

305.0120 Base Aggregate Dense 1 1/4-Inch TON $23.09 4250.00 $98,111.25

455.0605 Tack Coat GAL $5.00 500.00 $2,497.50

460.6224 HMA Pavement 4 MT 58-28S TON $108.97 1500.00 $163,458.00

502.0005 Culvert Pipe Rock Excavation CY $317.78 30.00 $9,533.54

520.0118 Culvert Pipe Class III 18-Inch LF $63.05 65.00 $4,097.93

520.1018 Apron Endwalls for Culvert Pipe 18-Inch EACH $600.48 4.00 $2,401.92

606.0200 Riprap Medium CY $191.00 5.00 $955.02

619.1000 Mobilization EACH $23,215.30 1.00 $23,215.30

624.0100 Water MGAL $51.30 100.00 $5,130.00

625.0500 Topsoil SY $2.86 6500.00 $18,603.00

628.1504 Silt Fence LF $2.27 3250.00 $7,371.00

628.1520 Silt Fence Maintenance LF $0.28 1000.00 $275.40

628.2008 Erosion Mat Urban Class I Type B SY $2.30 6500.00 $14,917.50

628.7504 Temporary Ditch Checks LF $10.50 312.00 $3,276.94

629.0210 Fertilizer Type B CWT $132.30 4.00 $529.20

630.0120 Seeding Mixture No. 20 LB $9.36 275.00 $2,573.51

645.0120 Geotextile Type HR SY $35.75 10.00 $357.48

646.1020 Marking Line Epoxy 4-Inch LF $1.01 5300.00 $5,351.94

690.0150 Sawing Asphalt LF $5.45 140.00 $763.56

Est. Project Total $506,867.46 *

*Does not include engineering
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